N RNA
PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

0102-004-001

0102-004-101

A
(o]
[$)]
o

>EN 11761

u

=l

\__3-14 J

‘9

#19
#52A

~N
® .
SMART
ROBINIA
PRE-DRILLED
SYSTEM
J

28-11-2022 / Rev.: C



0102-004-001

0102-004-101

‘ 2140 ‘ 3541
< = Max. cm
v H H
o 7o)
J 3 Max. kg
= N
3 - H
m IIOII ] ]
i il
S I J U
w - 1| L
°L = \ #19
6190
7 g
&) 2
S 1538
Yo
<
$ :
S S
Q@
4h 19,7 6,2x4,54x32m ~465kg ~0,12m @16-18x377 cm 96 kg
NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



RS00551

D11833

D11453

M20013

LE22004 RS00551
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap
2 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
3 D11833 90x90x750mm
1 D50001 Roof
1 LE20363 Taifun net
1 LE20985 Rib 80cm
1 LE22004 Slide 50x170x195cm
1 M20013 1078x1078x123mm
2 RS00551 2160-180
1 RS00552 2160-180

0102-004-001

0102-004-101

D50001

RS00552

D11768

LE20985

LE20363



0102-004-001

0102-004-101

i
\

950

=

1569

694

1387

3404

, 800
IS

p—

1201

2931

2786




LE16192

D11833

D11453

LE16186

M20013
e
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap
2 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
3 D11833 90x90x750mm
12 LE16186 6x100 Ch
12 LE16192 5x80mm
1 M20013 1078x1078x123mm

0102-004-001

0102-004-101

D11768

' 4 “NORNA 100g
| 8 (LE16604)
icating past




0102-004-001
0102-004-101 LE16294

D50001

RS00552
LE15108
LE16152 LE16556 D11833
LE16152
N
LE16556 ]
\ D11768
/ '
LE16100
LE16179
o ;/:
LE22004
i i
M20013
T D11453
LE22004
/"
RS00551
Parts List N
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. o
1 |D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap
2 |D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap #52A 155
3 |D11833 90x90x750mm LE16022 LE22004 =
1 |D50001 Roof |
6 |LE15108 |@38x40mm i
6 |LE15254 | M16x250mm [ C
2 [LE16022  |M12x40 mm = c |
2 LE16056 M12 cap nut
6 |LE16100 | M16 nut
12 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm ) ]
2 |LE16168 |M12- @24 mm @14 LE99715 LE16168 B-B
3 |LE16179 | @5x30mm Ch
LE16294 | @8x120/80 mm LE16056
12 |LE16556 | @42/38mm \ ‘ ‘
1 |LE22004 | Slide 50x170x195cm 5 5
1 |LE99715 | @14mm, 1=200/130mm
1 |M20013 1078x1078x123mm B . B
2  |RS00551 |@160-180
1 |RS00552 | @160-180




0102-004-001

0102-004-101 @

LE20985

E LE15116
LE16322

LE20985

LE16322 /(6
\M

== |-

Parts List F

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
4 LE16322 @8x80 Dh
1 LE20985 Rib 80cm




0102-004-001
0102-004-101

8/8

{
*
ARY
S
AR
)
PR
AR
ARY
. N N N
. D AN Pay Ty AR
. . s + * :
+ N s D NN
. * N * :
N * N N +
[y AN ta s AR
i Ts A ta A
(N + B N
. N + * +
N N + N
\ N N Ty B
‘ * *
BARY * i
* * . 2
. + * * +
N + Ty
- v iy Y :
s AR ARy N
g N ARy AR
. AN Ya N
RN N T
. ty * +
s BN
LN Ty N
BN s
. . .
[y x
BN ta
. *
a7 V10417 AN
BARY
. AR

LE16502 LE13100

LE16599

R

LE15910

LE16048

LE15901

LE20363

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

LE13100 Shackle

LE15901 3x16, PH

LE15910 Name tag

LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm

LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

LE20363 Taifun net

Alalalwlw|2 Nl W

V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm




